G/

GAM / GAF / 24 / DEPART EQUIPE / FEDERAL B

BOULAZAC ISLE MANOIRE - Du 04/02/2023 au 05/02/2023

federale b
Difficulté Exécution Score
\ 8.100 (1)
¢ 9.000 0.900
VELLA-LABRE el 87500)
Kiana /) ’

1 2010 LESENFANTS DE LA M 10.500 1.750 36.350
DORDOGNE 9.500 (3)
BOULAZAC . !’ 11.000 1.500

: 10.000 (1)
/( 11.000 1.000

Difficulté Exécution Score

\ 6.000 (3)

» 7.000 1.000
T

RICARD Kaélys M 10.100 (1)
LES ENFANTS DE LA g 10.500 0.400

2 w2 oo 35.400

BOULAZAC , 9.500 (3)
:v !’ » 11.000 1.500

, 9.800 (2)
»( 11.000 1.200

Difficulté Exécution Score

\ 5.700 (7)
o 7.000 1.300

PRAK Lya \Z 9.700 (2)

3 2011 SOC GYM SARLAT F 10.000 0.300 34.750

SARLAT ’ 9.750 (2
: '!»' v 11.000 1.250

9.600 (4)
( 10.500 0.900



BRANCHAT Noélie
2011 SOC GYM SARLAT
SARLAT

REBEIX Elsa

5 2011 LES ENFANTS DE LA
DORDOGNE
BOULAZAC

COY Lena
6 2012 SOC GYM SARLAT
SARLAT

ARKY AR

AR Ky

Difficulté

7.000

10.000

10.500

11.000

Difficulté

7.000

10.000

11.000

11.000

Difficulté

7.000

10.500

10.500

10.200

Exécution

1.000

0.300

1.200

1.400

Exécution

0.900

1.150

1.200

1.200

Exécution

1.200

0.800

1.450

0.900

Score

6.000 (3)

9.700 (2)

9.300 (6)

9.600 (4)

Score

6.100 (2)

8.850 (6)

9.800 (1)

9.800 (2)

Score

5.800 (6)

9.700 (2)

9.050 (7)

9.300 (7)

34.600

34.550

33.850



2013

8 203

GIRARDI Laura
SOC GYM SARLAT
SARLAT

CANTELAUBE
Océane

SOC GYM SARLAT
SARLAT

AR ¥

AR Ky

Difficulté

7.000

10.000

10.500

10.500

Difficulté

7.000

10.000

10.500

10.500

Exécution

1.100

0.750

1.150

1.200

Exécution

1.300

1.250

2.400

0.900

Score

5.900 (5)

9.250 (5)

9.350 (5)

9.300 (7)

Score

5.700 (7)

8.750 (7)

8.100 (8)

9.600 (4)

33.800

32.150



